

DUMKAL COLLEGE

P.O-Basantapur, P.S-Dumkal, Dist.- Murshidabad, West Bengal, Pin-742406 Aided, Affiliated to the: University of Kalyani Included under section 2(f) & 12 (B) of UGC Act.)

Date: 07/09/2023

NOTICE (Department of Physics)

SUBJECT: 4th SEMESTER (H) PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

Semester	Paper	Date	time
4 TH	PHY-H-CC-P-08	11/09/2023	11 AM
	PHY-H-CC-P-09	12/09/2023	11 AM
	PHY-H-CC-P-10	13/09/2023	11 AM

NOTE

- 1. All students should come with LNB.
- 2. No students are allowed without admit card.

Dumkal College, Basantapur Murshidabad, W.B.

Head of the Department Dept of Physics Dumkal College, Murshidabad



DUMKAL COLLEGE

P.O-Basantapur, P.S-Dumkal, Dist.-Murshidabad, West Bengal, Pin-742406 Aided, Affiliated to the: University of Kalyani Included under section 2(f) & 12 (B) of UGC Act.)

Date: 07/09/2023

NOTICE

SUB: 4TH SEMESTER PRACTICAL EXAMINATION (GE & PROGRAMME COURSE)

SEMESTER	PAPER	DATE	TIME
4 TH	PHY-G-CC-P-04	15/09/2023	11.30AM
	PHY-H-GE-P-04		

NOTE

- 1. No students are allowed without admit card.
- 2. No student comes without LNB.

Dumkal College, Basantapur Murshidabad, W.B.

Head of the Department Dept of Physics Dumkal College, Murshidabad